Temperature measurement
2 PNP/NPN transistor switching outputs
TS-400-2UPN8X-H1141
E
di
tio
n
• 2

3 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Dimension drawing
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L200 9910477 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L100 9910475 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L150 9910476 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L300 9910478 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-306A-CF-H1141-
L1000
9910479 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
Temperature measurement
2 PNP/NPN transistor switching outputs
TS-400-2UPN8X-H1141
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
3-
03
-1
6T
14
:3
0:
57
+0
1:
00
4 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Dimension drawing
TP-306A-CF-H1141-
L2000
9910480 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-306A-CF-H1141-
L5000
9910481 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-
L013
9910400 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-
L024
9910401 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-104A-TRI3/4-H1141-
L035
9910429 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
Temperature measurement
2 PNP/NPN transistor switching outputs
TS-400-2UPN8X-H1141
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
3-
03
-1
6T
14
:3
0:
57
+0
1:
00
5 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Dimension drawing
TP-104A-TRI3/4-H1141-
L100
9910430 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-104A-DN25K-H1141-
L035
9910431 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-104A-DN25K-H1141-
L100
9910432 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
BSS-18 6901320 Mounting bracket for smooth and threaded barrel devices;
material: Polypropylene